Position

Custodial Manager

Lead Custodian

Custodian Il

Lead Custodian

Custodian Il

Custodian Il

Custodian Il

Custodian Il

Custodian Il

Custodian Il

Custodian Il

Custodian Il

Other Positions Held

Lead Custodian, Lead
Custodian-Variable

Lead Custodian-
Variable, Lead
Custodian-Variable,
Lead Custodian-
Variable

Lead Custodian,
Custodian llI-Variable,
Custodian llI-Variable,
Lead Custodian-
Variable, Lead
Custodian-Variable

Lead Custodian-
Variable, Lead
Custodian-Variable

Custodian llI-Variable,
Custodian lI-Variable,
Lead Custodian-
Variable

Custodian lI-Variable,
Custodian II-Variable

Custodian lI-Variable,
Custodian II-Variable

Custodian II-Variable,
Custodian II-Variable

Custodian lI-Variable,
Custodian Il-Variable,
Lead Custodian-
Variable

Custodian II-Variable

Community College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Department

DVC - Custodial
Department

DVC - Custodial
Department

DVC - Custodial
Department

DVC - Custodial
Department

DVC - Custodial
Department

DVC - Custodial
Department

DVC - Custodial
Department

DVC - Custodial
Department

DVC - Custodial
Department

DVC - Custodial
Department

DVC - Custodial
Department

DVC - Custodial
Department

Total Wages

$98,400

$71,700

$69,923

$63,500

$63,375

$61,530

$60,778

$60,692

$55,057

$54,761

$51,628

$50,865

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$37,220

$32,755

$23,752

$16,567

$26,341

$24,038

$15,497

$31,327

$30,896

$15,835

$31,253

$21,079



Custodian Il

Custodian Il

Custodian Il

Custodian Il

Custodian Il

Custodian Il

Custodian Il

Custodian Il

Custodian Il

Custodian Il

Lead Custodian

Custodian Il

Custodian |

Custodian Il

Custodian |

Custodian |

Custodian Il

Custodian Il-Variable,
Custodian lI-Variable

Custodian II-Variable

Custodian Il, Custodian

Storekeeper, Custodian

Il - Variable

Custodian |

Custodian I, Lead
Custodian-Variable,
Lead Custodian-
Variable, Custodian II-

Variable

Grounds

Worker/Gardner |l

Custodian Il

Custodian Il

Custodian |

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

DVC - Custodial
Department

DVC - Custodial
Department

DVC - Custodial
Department

DVC - Custodial
Department

DVC - Custodial
Department

DVC - Custodial
Department

DVC - Custodial
Department

DVC - Custodial
Department

DVC - Custodial
Department

DVC - Custodial
Department

DVC - Custodial
Department

DVC - Custodial
Department

DVC - Custodial
Department

DVC - Custodial
Department

DVC - Custodial
Department

DVC - Custodial
Department

DVC - Custodial
Department

$50,607

$49,763

$48,414

$48,414

$48,414

$47,436

$44,160

$44,071

$43,903

$41,489

$40,872

$35,053

$34,380

$30,314

$25,891

$22,940

$21,879

$44,669

$14,308

$31,012

$19,356

$49,333

$33,331

$30,412

$10,717

$30,422

$16,282

$10,302

$19,818

$4,359

$8,271

$2,157

$2,257

$2,095



Custodian Il

Custodian Il

Custodian |

Custodian Il

Custodian |

Custodian |

Custodian |

Custodian |

Custodian |

Custodian |

Custodian |

Custodian |

Custodian |

Custodian |

Custodian I, Grounds
Worker/Gardener |l

Custodian |

Custodian Il

Custodian |

Custodian Il

Custodian Il

Student Worker |

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

DVC - Custodial
Department

DVC - Custodial
Department

DVC - Custodial
Department

DVC - Custodial
Department

DVC - Custodial
Department

DVC - Custodial
Department

DVC - Custodial
Department

DVC - Custodial
Department

DVC - Custodial
Department

DVC - Custodial
Department

DVC - Custodial
Department

DVC - Custodial
Department

DVC - Custodial
Department

DVC - Custodial
Department

$19,928

$17,920

$16,146

$11,030

$8,137

$7,847

$7,319

$5,192

$3,501

$3,320

$1,900

$1,689

$604

$483

$2,525

$0

$0

$756

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



