Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Custodial Manager	Lead Custodian, Lead Custodian-Variable	Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - Custodial Department	\$98,400	\$37,220
Lead Custodian	Lead Custodian- Variable, Lead Custodian-Variable, Lead Custodian- Variable	Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - Custodial Department	\$71,700	\$32,755
Custodian II	Lead Custodian, Custodian II-Variable, Custodian II-Variable, Lead Custodian- Variable, Lead Custodian-Variable	Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - Custodial Department	\$69,923	\$23,752
Lead Custodian	Lead Custodian- Variable, Lead Custodian-Variable	Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - Custodial Department	\$63,500	\$16,567
Custodian II	Custodian II-Variable, Custodian II-Variable, Lead Custodian- Variable	Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - Custodial Department	\$63,375	\$26,341
Custodian II	Custodian II-Variable, Custodian II-Variable	Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - Custodial Department	\$61,530	\$24,038
Custodian II	Custodian II-Variable, Custodian II-Variable	Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - Custodial Department	\$60,778	\$15,497
Custodian II	Custodian II-Variable, Custodian II-Variable	Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - Custodial Department	\$60,692	\$31,327
Custodian II	Custodian II-Variable, Custodian II-Variable, Lead Custodian- Variable	Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - Custodial Department	\$55,057	\$30,896
Custodian II		Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - Custodial Department	\$54,761	\$15,835
Custodian II	Custodian II-Variable	Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - Custodial Department	\$51,628	\$31,253
Custodian II		Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - Custodial Department	\$50,865	\$21,079

Custodian II		Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - Custodial Department	\$50,607	\$44,669
Custodian II	Custodian II-Variable, Custodian II-Variable	Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - Custodial Department	\$49,763	\$14,308
Custodian II		Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - Custodial Department	\$48,414	\$31,012
Custodian II		Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - Custodial Department	\$48,414	\$19,356
Custodian II		Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - Custodial Department	\$48,414	\$49,333
Custodian II		Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - Custodial Department	\$47,436	\$33,331
Custodian II	Custodian II-Variable	Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - Custodial Department	\$44,160	\$30,412
Custodian II	Custodian II, Custodian	Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - Custodial Department	\$44,071	\$10,717
Custodian II	Storekeeper, Custodian II - Variable	Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - Custodial Department	\$43,903	\$30,422
Custodian II	Custodian I	Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - Custodial Department	\$41,489	\$16,282
Lead Custodian	Custodian II, Lead Custodian-Variable, Lead Custodian- Variable, Custodian II- Variable	Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - Custodial Department	\$40,872	\$10,302
Custodian II		Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - Custodial Department	\$35,053	\$19,818
Custodian I	Grounds Worker/Gardner II	Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - Custodial Department	\$34,380	\$4,359
Custodian II		Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - Custodial Department	\$30,314	\$8,271
Custodian I	Custodian II	Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - Custodial Department	\$25,891	\$2,157
Custodian I	Custodian II	Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - Custodial Department	\$22,940	\$2,257
Custodian II	Custodian I	Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - Custodial Department	\$21,879	\$2,095

Custodian II	Custodian I, Grounds Worker/Gardener II	Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - Custodial Department	\$19,928	\$2,525
Custodian II		Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - Custodial Department	\$17,920	\$0
Custodian I		Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - Custodial Department	\$16,146	\$0
Custodian II	Custodian I	Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - Custodial Department	\$11,030	\$756
Custodian I	Custodian II	Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - Custodial Department	\$8,137	\$0
Custodian I		Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - Custodial Department	\$7,847	\$0
Custodian I	Custodian I	Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - Custodial Department	\$7,319	\$0
Custodian I	Custodian II	Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - Custodial Department	\$5,192	\$0
Custodian I		Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - Custodial Department	\$3,501	\$0
Custodian I		Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - Custodial Department	\$3,320	\$0
Custodian I	Custodian II	Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - Custodial Department	\$1,900	\$0
Custodian I	Student Worker I	Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - Custodial Department	\$1,689	\$0
Custodian I		Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - Custodial Department	\$604	\$0
Custodian I		Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - Custodial Department	\$483	\$0